2015 Unified Bowling Results - Omaha Team

Final division  Team

Ul P/L - Par 4
Ul P/L - Par 4
Ul P/L - Par 4
Ul P/L - Par 4
Ul Bellevue -10
Ul Bellevue -10
Ul Bellevue -10
Ul Bellevue -10
Ul Bellevue - 1
Ul Bellevue - 1
Ul Bellevue - 1
Ul Bellevue - 1
Ul LSS - Gude
Ul LSS - Gude
Ul LSS - Gude
Ul LSS - Gude
U2 Bellevue - 2
U2 Bellevue - 2
U2 Bellevue - 2
U2 Bellevue - 2
U2 Bellevue - 4
U2 Bellevue - 4
U2 Bellevue - 4
U2 Bellevue - 4
U2 Bellevue - 7
U2 Bellevue - 7
U2 Bellevue - 7
U3 Bellevue - 8
U3 Bellevue - 8
U3 Bellevue - 8
U3 Bellevue - 8
U3 Bellevue - 6
U3 Bellevue - 6
U3 Bellevue - 6
U3 Bellevue - 6
U3 Bellevue - 5
U3 Bellevue - 5
U3 Bellevue - 5
U3 Bellevue - 5
U4 P/L - Eikmeier/Lucas
U4 P/L - Eikmeier/Lucas
U4 P/L - Eikmeier/Lucas

Entrant name
Morgan, Sandra M.
Morgan, Erin E.
Andrews, Timothy M.
Andrews, Larry K.
Stangler, Nikolaus J.
Gunter, Stacey M.
Stangler, Gregory B.
Sobilo, Sean P.
Souza, Diana

Lien, Marilyn
Wright, Kimberley
Freeman, Katrina
Turnbull, Katherine L.
Wilson, Nicole R.
Herman, Ricky
Gude, Christopher P.
Stewart-Ranck, Amy E.
Hymore, Phillip G.
Ranck, Nicholas
Ranck, David J.
Slagle, Richard
Gamble, Maryann
Gamble, Tom
Driscoll, Edward
Puseman, Adam D.
Mack, Sierra L
Hines, Patrick C.
Graham, Leeann
Renner, Richard
Evans, Steven J.
Keane, lan M
Colvin, Tonie L
Moen, Johnny C.
Apo-Hruska, Brent
Colvin, Dillon C
Rathwell, Alice
Rathwell, Shannon
Tull, Kevin P.

Lien, Patrick
Eikmeier, Barry
Eikmeier, Don B.
Lucas Jr., Andrew A. J. E.

Role

Unified Partner
Athlete

Athlete

Unified Partner
Athlete

Unified Partner
Unified Partner
Athlete

Unified Partner
Unified Partner
Athlete

Athlete

Unified Partner
Unified Partner
Athlete

Athlete

Unified Partner
Athlete

Athlete

Unified Partner
Athlete

Unified Partner
Unified Partner
Athlete

Athlete

Unified Partner
Athlete

Athlete

Unified Partner
Athlete

Unified Partner
Unified Partner
Unified Partner
Athlete

Athlete

Unified Partner
Athlete

Athlete

Unified Partner
Athlete

Unified Partner
Athlete

Place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
3rd place
3rd place
3rd place
3rd place
4th place
4th place
4th place
4th place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
3rd place
3rd place
3rd place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
3rd place
3rd place
3rd place
3rd place
1st place
1st place
1st place

Final score

342
381
364
428
264
413
408
380
334
420
342
277
285
349
329
272
350
283
201
381
169
199
397
352
265
246
368
257
415
344
530
319
449
366
381
424
216
327
433
581
469
371
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2015 Unified Bowling Results - Omaha Team

Final division  Team

U4 P/L - Eikmeier/Lucas
u4 P/L - Eikmeier/Volpert
u4 P/L - Eikmeier/Volpert
u4 P/L - Eikmeier/Volpert
u4 P/L - Eikmeier/Volpert
U4 Bellevue - 9

U4 Bellevue - 9

U4 Bellevue - 9

U4 Bellevue - 9

Entrant name

Lucas Sr., Andrew E.
Volpert, Joe M.
Eikmeier, Karen
Eikmeier, Nicole L.
Volpert, James M.
Schorr, David W
Wietfeld, Johathan
Edwards, Richard
Dean, John T

Role

Unified Partner
Unified Partner
Unified Partner
Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Athlete

Unified Partner
Unified Partner

Place
1st place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
3rd place
3rd place
3rd place
3rd place

Final score

381
472
499
448
380
263
321
521
490
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